FORM 3

C/O WARBURG PINCUS LLC **466 LEXINGTON AVENUE**

NY

10017

(Street) **NEW YORK**

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

Washington, D.C. 20549

INITIAL STATEMENT OF BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP OF **SECURITIES**

OMB APPROVAL OMB Number: 3235-0104 Estimated average burden

0.5

						SECURITIES					hours per	response:	0.5
						16(a) of the Securities Exchange of the Investment Company Act of							
1. Name and Address WPM, L.P.	s of Reporting Person*		2. Date of Eve Requiring Sta (Month/Day/Y 11/01/2007	ent ateme (ear)	ent	3. Issuer Name and Ticker or T Metavante Technolog	Tradi	ing Symbol	IV]				
(Last) (First) (Middle) C/O WARBURG PINCUS LLC						4. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer (Check all applicable) Director X 10% Owner					mendment, Date of Original Filed h/Day/Year)		
(Street) NEW YORK N						Officer (give title below)		Other (spec below)	cify		able Line) Form filed by	Group Filing (Checonomy One Reporting Pennson More than One erson	
(City) (S	State) (Zip)												
			Table I - N	on-	Deriva	tive Securities Benefici	ially	/ Owned					
1. Title of Security (instr. 4)					2. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned (Instr. 4)		3. Ownershi Form: Direct or Indirect (I (Instr. 5)	t (D)	4. Natu (Instr. !		Beneficial Owners	ship
		(€				ve Securities Beneficiall ants, options, convertib			5)				
1. Title of Derivative	1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 4)		2. Date Exercisa Expiration Date (Month/Day/Yea			Title and Amount of Securities Underlying Derivative Security (Instr. 4)		4. Conve or Exe	rcise	5. Ownership Form: Direct (D)	6. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 5)		
			Date Exercisable	Ex Da	piration ite	Title	N	mount or lumber of hares	Deriva Securi	tive	or Indirect (I) (Instr. 5)		
Class A Common share	Stock, \$0.01 par value	per	(1)		(1)	Common Stock	2	9,732,214	(1	.)	D ⁽²⁾⁽³⁾		
1. Name and Address WPM, L.P.	s of Reporting Person*												
(Last) C/O WARBURG 466 LEXINGTO		(Middl	le)										
(Street) NEW YORK	NY	1001	7	_									
(City)	(State)	(Zip)											
1. Name and Address WPM GP, LL	s of Reporting Person*												
(Last) C/O WARBURG 466 LEXINGTO		(Middl	le)	_									
(Street) NEW YORK	NY	1001	7										
(City)	(State)	(Zip)											
I	s of Reporting Person* us Private Equity IX	X, L.	<u>P.</u>										
(Last)	(First)	(Middl	le)	_									

(City)	(State)	(Zip)				
Name and Address of Reporting Person* Warburg Pincus IX LLC						
(Last) 466 LEXINGTON	(First) AVENUE	(Middle)				
(Street) NEW YORK	NY	10017				
(City)	(State)	(Zip)				
Name and Address of Reporting Person* Warburg Pincus Partners LLC						
(Last) 466 LEXINGTON	(First) AVENUE	(Middle)				
(Street) NEW YORK	NY	10017				
(City)	(State)	(Zip)				
1. Name and Address WARBURG PI						
(Last) 466 LEXINGTON	(First) AVENUE	(Middle)				
(Street) NEW YORK	NY	10017				
(City)	(State)	(Zip)				
1. Name and Address WARBURG PI						
(Last) 466 LEXINGTON	(First) AVENUE	(Middle)				
(Street) NEW YORK	NY	10017				
(City)	(State)	(Zip)				
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person* KAYE CHARLES R						
(Last) C/O WARBURG I 466 LEXINGTON		(Middle)				
(Street) NEW YORK	NY	10017				
(City)	(State)	(Zip)				
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person* <u>LANDY JOSEPH</u>						
(Last) C/O WARBURG I 466 LEXINGTON		(Middle)				
(Street) NEW YORK	NY	10017				
(City)	(State)	(Zip)				

Explanation of Responses:

- 1. Pursuant to the Issuer's Restated Articles of Incorporation, dated November 1, 2007, outstanding shares of Class A Common Stock automatically convert, as of November 2, 2007, into shares of the Issuer's Common Stock on a one-for-one basis.
- 2. This Form 3 is being filed on behalf of WPM, L.P., a Delaware limited partnership ("WPM"), WPM GP, LLC, a Delaware limited liability company ("WPM GP"), Warburg Pincus Private Equity IX, L.P., a Delaware limited partnership ("WP IX"), Warburg Pincus IX LLC, a New York limited liability company ("WP IX LLC"), Warburg Pincus Partners, LLC, a New York limited liability company ("WP Partners"), Warburg Pincus & Co., a New York general partnership ("WP"), Warburg Pincus LLC, a New York limited liability company ("WP LLC"), and Messrs. Charles R. Kaye and Joseph P. Landy (collectively, the "Reporting Persons").
- 3. WPM GP, the sole general partner of WPM, is a wholly-owned subsidiary of WP IX. WP IX LLC is the sole general partner of WP IX. WP Partners is the sole member of WP IX LLC. WP is the managing member of WP Partners. WP LLC manages WP IX. Charles R. Kaye and Joseph P. Landy are each Managing General Partners of WP and Co-Presidents and Managing Members of WP LLC and may be deemed to control the Reporting Persons. Each of WPM GP, WP IX, WP IX LLC, WP Partners, WP, WP LLC, Mr. Kaye and Mr. Landy all disclaim beneficial ownership of all shares of both the Issuer's Class A Common Stock and Common Stock except to the extent of any indirect pecuniary interest therein.

WPM, L.P., by WPM GP, LLC, its general partner, by Scott A. 11/05/2007 Arenare, Managing Director and Secretary /s/ Scott A. WPM GP, LLC, by Scott A. Arenare, Managing Director 11/05/2007 and Secretary /s/ Scott A. Warburg Pincus Private Equity IX, L.P., by Warburg Pincus IX LLC, its general partner, by Warburg Pincus Partners LLC, 11/05/2007 its sole member, by Warburg Pincus & Co., its managing member, by Scott A. Arenare, Partner /s/ Scott A. Arenare Warburg Pincus IX LLC, by Warburg Pincus Partners LLC, its sole member, by Warburg 11/05/2007 Pincus & Co., its managing member, by Scott A. Arenare, Partner /s/ Scott A. Arenare Warburg Pincus Partners LLC, by Warburg Pincus & Co., its managing member, by Scott A. 11/05/2007 Arenare, Partner /s/ Scott A. Warburg Pincus LLC, by Scott A. Arenare, Managing Director 11/05/2007 /s/ Scott A. Arenare Warburg Pincus & Co., by 11/05/2007 Scott A. Arenare, Partner /s/ Scott A. Arenare Charles R. Kaye, by Scott A. 11/05/2007 Arenare, Attorney-in-Fact /s/ Scott A. Arenare Joseph P. Landy, by Scott A. Arenare, Attorney-in-Fact /s/ 11/05/2007 Scott A. Arenare ** Signature of Reporting Person Date

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.

^{*} If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 5 (b)(v).

^{**} Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).